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EVENT 101 Girls 09/12 Yrs 50m Breaststroke    

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  GB Pts  
1. Kenza Ajimi 04/12/07 Co Coventry     48.83   255  
2. Magdalena Townsend 11/07/08 Solihull     51.41   210  
3. Sophie Reh 06/05/08 Co Coventry     51.72   205  
4. Phoebe Moriarty 10/04/08 Co Coventry     51.81   204  
5. Ziliang He 20/02/08 Solihull     54.31   169  
6. Isobel Greenall 12/11/07 Strat Sharks     54.33   169  
7. Emily Matthews 06/02/08 Wellington M     55.00   160  
8. Lottie Joyce 24/09/07 Co Coventry     55.21   158  
9. Serena Newell 26/02/08 Strat Sharks     55.53   154  
10. Sahiba Jabeer 15/10/07 Co Coventry     55.87   150  
11. Isabella Rowbotham 03/12/07 Blythe Barra     55.90   150  
12. Christie O'grady 11/05/08 Blythe Barra     57.19   136  
13. Madeleine Brown 19/11/07 Blythe Barra     58.21   126  
14. Lois Markham 20/08/08 Perry B & TS   1:00.10   109  
15. Madeleine Pellow 05/05/08 Strat Sharks   1:02.29   93  
16. Juliette Marshall 05/06/08 Strat Sharks   1:03.97   82  
17. Charlotte Bartlett 04/09/08 Strat Sharks   1:09.39   54  
18. Lara Droegemueller 18/11/07 Strat Sharks   1:11.25   47  
 Mariam El Khayyaat 19/11/07 Blythe Barra  DQ ST          
  Gabriella Hitchman 22/02/08 Solihull  DQ ST          

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  GB Pts  
1. Bethan Cooke 25/05/07 Chase     45.31   333  
2. Charlotte Surrell 26/07/07 Chase     45.68   324  
3. Molly Egan 14/11/06 Solihull     46.38   307  
4. Rhianna Shackleton 22/12/06 Chase     46.44   306  
5. Emma Jones 24/04/07 Co Coventry     49.55   242  
6. Isabella Balzaretti 23/10/06 Strat Sharks     49.65   240  
7. Eleanor Ribchester 29/12/06 Camp Hill SC     49.78   238  
8. Brooke Fisher 27/06/07 Solihull     49.87   236  
9. Emily Jones 23/02/07 Solihull     50.17   231  
10. Molly Vondrak 06/10/06 Blythe Barra     50.78   220  
11. Rebecca Prosser 30/03/07 Blythe Barra     50.89   219  
12. Gracie Wain 27/02/07 Strat Sharks     51.34   211  
13. Olivia Bradley 08/08/07 Chase     51.58   208  
13. Kianna Hughes 28/04/07 Perry B & TS     51.58   208  
15. Molly Underwood 06/09/07 Co Coventry     51.74   205  
16. Cassie Lea 13/03/07 Strat Sharks     51.99   201  
17. Daisy Dillon-Cambridge 20/07/07 Strat Sharks     52.05   200  
18. Caitlin O'Neill 04/03/07 Co Coventry     52.57   193  
19. Farleigh Spencer 04/03/07 Chase     53.55   179  
20. Chloe Wheeler-Jones 31/12/06 Wellington M     53.78   176  
21. Charlotte Roe 21/02/07 Chase     53.99   173  
22. Alice Smith 15/03/07 Co Coventry     54.28   169  
23. Erin Wadsworth 21/11/06 Blythe Barra     54.84   162  
24. Lola Stolic 22/09/07 Wellington M     55.37   156  
25. Holly Clark 19/01/07 Wellington M     55.65   153  
26. Shaivya Shrivastava 03/04/07 Solihull     55.68   152  
27. Olivia-Mae Nortey 07/12/06 Co Coventry     56.08   148  
28. Phoebe Mooney 01/01/07 Blythe Barra     56.46   144  
29. Holly Larkin 18/12/06 Strat Sharks     56.79   140  
30. Jennifer Morrow 22/04/07 Wellington M     57.16   136  
31. Rebecca Mitchell 30/10/06 Strat Sharks     57.48   133  
32. Charlotte Bean 22/09/07 Strat Sharks     57.84   130  
33. Amna Jawfer 16/08/07 Co Coventry     58.31   125  
34. Abbey Paterson 26/12/06 Strat Sharks     58.84   120  
35. Sophie Mason 02/09/07 Perry B & TS     59.43   115  
36. Caitlin Prescott 20/04/07 Strat Sharks   1:00.56   106  
37. Ellie White 16/03/07 Fox Hollies   1:00.83   103  
38. Amelia Knipe 27/08/07 Strat Sharks   1:00.84   103  
39. Ruby Joyce 14/09/07 Blythe Barra   1:01.53   98  
40. Georgia Scriven-Purcel 10/06/07 Camp Hill SC   1:18.63   27  
  Lottie Harris 08/07/07 Wellington M DQ SA  1L     
  Charlotte Harding 13/11/06 Strat Sharks  DQ ST          
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11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  GB Pts  
1. Charlotte Maloney 13/02/06 Blythe Barra     41.16   454  
2. Maya Leech 14/06/06 Wellington M     43.37   385  
3. Leah Bowen 24/02/06 Strat Sharks     43.52   381  
4. Abigail Davis 11/03/06 Solihull     43.82   372  
5. Carys Hayes 24/11/05 Blythe Barra     45.60   325  
6. Lila Sutton 30/12/05 Solihull     46.04   315  
7. Elizabeth Hunt 10/05/06 Strat Sharks     46.10   313  
8. A J McNeil 06/07/06 Fox Hollies     46.28   309  
9. Charlotte Turpin 17/08/06 Solihull     47.60   280  
10. Lilly-Anne Williams 25/09/05 Co Coventry     48.01   272  
11. Grace Wilding 12/07/06 Co Coventry     48.05   271  
12. Megan Davies 12/12/05 Co Coventry     49.09   250  
13. Milauna-Tess Darrell 26/04/06 Blythe Barra     49.56   242  
14. Isabelle Eaves 03/03/06 Co Coventry     49.64   240  
15. Elodie Rollins 03/03/06 Broadway M     49.69   239  
16. Hannah Greenwood 30/06/06 Strat Sharks     50.46   226  
17. Harriet Noyes 18/10/05 Strat Sharks     51.08   216  
18. Olivia Clayton 14/08/06 Strat Sharks     51.13   215  
19. Abigail Dudfield 02/06/06 Strat Sharks     51.41   210  
20. Molly Faber 07/05/06 Camp Hill SC     51.93   202  
21. Kadijha Cox 20/09/06 Perry B & TS     52.02   201  
22. Erin Irving 12/04/06 Camp Hill SC     52.03   201  
23. Molly Benting 06/10/05 Wellington M     52.25   197  
24. Heidi Wager 25/03/06 Strat Sharks     52.34   196  
25. Tegen Hammick 30/12/05 Strat Sharks     52.57   193  
26. Maya Swales 17/05/06 Co Coventry     52.59   192  
27. Alannah Kay 06/01/06 Wellington M     52.84   189  
28. Emily Taylor 09/01/06 Chase     53.64   178  
29. Georgia Taylor 09/01/06 Blythe Barra     53.66   177  
30. Marykate McNamara 11/03/06 Wellington M     53.76   176  
31. Isha Ahmed 25/10/05 Blythe Barra     54.15   171  
32. Holly Kalns 27/01/06 Bury & Elton     54.90   162  
33. Abbie Fuller 07/10/05 Perry B & TS     56.89   139  
34. Simran Chumber 14/09/06 Blythe Barra     57.13   137  
35. Hazel Knowles 24/06/06 Co Coventry     57.25   135  
36. Erin Locke 14/01/06 Wellington M     57.90   129  
37. Emma Fuller 07/10/05 Perry B & TS     58.18   126  
38. Kirsty Bennett 04/07/06 Strat Sharks   1:04.03   81  
39. Georgia Kirk 05/06/06 Strat Sharks   1:05.21   74  
 Lilian Perdomo 24/07/06 Strat Sharks  DQ ST          
  Molly Bullock 03/07/06 Strat Sharks  DQ ST          

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  GB Pts  
1. Clarrie Williams 26/10/04 Camp Hill SC     39.12   530  
2. Beth Morris 25/02/05 Blythe Barra     40.58   475  
3. Trearna Hart 24/08/05 Perry B & TS     42.28   418  
4. Rebecca Gulliver 26/07/05 Perry B & TS     42.32   417  
5. Rebecca Morrison 12/08/05 Strat Sharks     43.19   390  
6. Laila Elfandi 14/02/05 Solihull     44.06   365  
7. Mia Evans 04/11/04 Solihull     45.31   333  
8. Laura Conmy 03/11/04 Co Coventry     45.44   329  
9. Catrise Hart 24/08/05 Perry B & TS     45.95   317  
10. Wiktoria Trzeciak 04/08/05 Co Coventry     46.06   314  
11. Sahana Jain 10/08/05 Blythe Barra     46.21   311  
12. Seren Evans 22/07/05 Strat Sharks     46.28   309  
13. Freya Watts 07/06/05 Strat Sharks     46.73   299  
14. Frances McClymont 03/12/04 Strat Sharks     47.10   291  
15. Aahana Jain 10/08/05 Blythe Barra     47.41   284  
16. Olivia Fife 15/08/05 Co Coventry     47.54   281  
17. Emilia Lukic 28/07/05 Strat Sharks     48.23   267  
18. Aimee Turton 09/07/05 Wellington M     48.25   267  
19. Ava-Ivy Callan-Foster 12/04/05 Strat Sharks     48.81   256  
20. Nia Underwood 11/08/05 Co Coventry     49.46   243  
21. Isabel Hughes 18/06/05 Perry B & TS     50.17   231  
22. Annabel Ireland 13/06/05 Strat Sharks     51.36   211  
23. Charlotte Marshall 14/07/05 Strat Sharks     52.48   194  
24. Olivia Frost 16/12/04 Wellington M     52.75   190  
25. Hollie Smith 02/06/05 Co Coventry     53.05   186  
26. Eve Ward-Bevan 01/02/05 Wellington M     53.54   179  
27. Ellie Pardoe 17/11/04 Solihull     53.81   176  
28. Caitlin Symons 13/05/05 Co Coventry     58.50   123  
 Madison Richardson 31/12/04 Co Coventry  DQ ST       
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EVENT 102 Boys 09/12 Yrs 50m Breaststroke     

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  GB Pts  
1. Joel Harris 08/04/08 Perry B & TS     49.94   150  
2. Alfie Edwards 06/11/07 Chase     50.01   150  
3. William Taylor 12/10/07 Chase     51.00   138  
4. James Page 31/10/07 Solihull     51.63   130  
5. Luke Healey 21/01/08 Co Coventry     52.99   116  
6. Logan Wilson-Shrubb 18/12/07 Rugby     53.54   111  
7. Oliver Rossier 09/11/07 Strat Sharks     54.17   105  
8. Harrison Gartside 16/02/08 Co Coventry     54.47   103  
9. Joseph Box 05/03/08 Fox Hollies     56.50   86  
10. Jake Gray 21/10/07 Strat Sharks     56.73   85  
11. Harry Smith 29/06/08 Chase     58.19   75  
12. Daniel Dudfield 04/02/08 Strat Sharks     59.15   69  
13. Veer Mulji 18/01/08 Fox Hollies   1:00.88   60  
14. Sebastian Ebanks 23/11/07 Chase   1:01.01   59  
15. Harry Dudfield 04/02/08 Strat Sharks   1:04.49   44  
       Toby Doggett 15/09/08 Strat Sharks  DQ SA          
  Sebastian Deans 21/02/08 Perry B & TS  DQ SL          
  Seth Vondrak 22/07/08 Blythe Barra  DQ ST          

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  GB Pts  
1. Alistair Ristov 02/01/07 Strat Sharks     46.55   200  
2. Aaron Glendall 18/04/07 Solihull     48.98   163  
3. Alex Fryer 14/08/07 Blythe Barra     49.02   163  
4. Louka Bramwell 22/03/07 Co Coventry     49.11   161  
5. Robbie Douglas 02/10/06 Co Coventry     50.03   149  
6. Max Smith 29/03/07 Co Coventry     51.22   135  
7. Alfie Jackson 29/10/06 Co Coventry     51.35   134  
8. Isaac Walton 24/04/07 Fox Hollies     52.00   126  
9. Max Gambroudes 24/05/07 Blythe Barra     52.72   119  
10. Sam Kelly 23/03/07 Solihull     52.99   116  
11. William Barnes 04/06/07 Strat Sharks     53.60   110  
12. James Baynham 16/10/06 Blythe Barra     53.77   109  
13. Harvey Reed 27/02/07 Chase     54.70   101  
14. Musa Ahmed 05/07/07 Blythe Barra     55.14   97  
15. David Coleman 28/11/06 Perry B & TS     55.60   93  
16. Henry Pick 11/05/07 Blythe Barra     55.80   92  
16. Lewis Morrison 09/03/07 Strat Sharks     55.80   92  
18. Daniel Redfern 04/03/07 Chase     56.11   89  
19. Jay Waite 26/06/07 Co Coventry     56.24   88  
20. Maximillian Clinton-Ta 01/11/06 Blythe Barra     56.30   88  
21. Calum Gibbons 13/05/07 Perry B & TS     56.53   86  
22. Oscar Owen 14/06/07 Blythe Barra     57.22   81  
23. Oliver Haywood 12/09/07 Blythe Barra     58.44   73  
24. Mason Carless 12/06/07 Perry B & TS     59.64   66  
24. Luke Collins 22/05/07 Chase     59.64   66  
26. Matthew Hughes 09/04/07 Wellington M   1:00.35   62  
27. Sonny Butcher 05/04/07 Blythe Barra   1:00.46   62  
28. Austin Howells 31/01/07 Strat Sharks   1:01.43   57  
29. Peter Macaulay 22/03/07 Strat Sharks   1:04.33   45  
  Harry Worrall 27/02/07 Blythe Barra  DNC     

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  GB Pts  
1. Harrison Roden 20/12/05 Chase     39.05   376  
2. Eoin Jennings 12/09/06 Chase     45.61   217  
3. Kai Turner 18/04/06 Blythe Barra     47.77   181  
4. Charlie Davis 16/12/05 Chase     48.13   175  
5. Connor Silvester 31/05/06 Strat Sharks     48.35   172  
6. Max Hitchman 12/02/06 Solihull     48.81   165  
7. Henry Doggett 29/04/06 Strat Sharks     49.45   157  
8. James Nash 12/11/05 Strat Sharks     50.56   143  
9. Ryan Bloomer 02/08/06 Stourbridge     53.91   108  
10. Thomas Colleran 12/07/06 Camp Hill SC     54.43   103  
11. Aiden Irving 14/04/06 Camp Hill SC     54.53   102  
12. Ulysses Sharma-Barkess 24/10/05 Co Coventry     54.98   98  
13. Zain Bhatti 08/06/06 Co Coventry     55.28   96  
14. Jacob Dunn 09/09/06 Perry B & TS     56.06   90  
15. Peter Causer 01/08/06 Chase     56.51   86  
16. Marcus Antrim 05/09/06 Blythe Barra     59.59   67  
17. Jack Wood 16/04/06 Strat Sharks   1:00.11   64  
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12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  GB Pts  
1. Tymon Strelecki 04/02/05 Wellington M     40.47   334  
2. Sam Pryce 02/04/05 Wellington M     40.59   330  
2. Harvey Flint 22/11/04 Strat Sharks     40.59   330  
4. Rory Bristoll 05/08/05 Wellington M     41.71   301  
5. Owen Perkins 16/08/05 Solihull     42.36   285  
6. Kyle Offer 07/10/04 Co Coventry     44.36   241  
7. Lewis Carless 12/05/05 Perry B & TS     46.22   206  
8. Aidan Hogan 31/10/04 Solihull     46.45   202  
9. Chris Townsend 28/08/05 Wellington W     47.97   178  
10. Elwyn Davies 14/02/05 Wellington M     48.17   175  
11. Brian McSharry 24/11/04 Co Coventry     48.27   173  
12. Reece Harvey 22/05/05 Solihull     49.63   154  
13. Jake Phillips 06/04/05 Fox Hollies     50.74   141  
14. Alexander Bartlett 05/09/05 Strat Sharks     52.60   120  
15. Harrison James 04/01/05 Blythe Barra     52.62   120  
16. Edward Maycock 20/11/04 Bromsgrove     53.04   116  
17. Chabota Changula 22/06/05 Camp Hill SC     53.39   112  
  Anthony Price 20/09/05 Chase  DQ SL          
  Ellison Hart 24/08/05 Perry B & TS  DQ SL          
  Connor Winters 21/06/05 Co Coventry  DQ ST       
 
    
 

EVENT 103 Girls 13/14 Yrs 50m Butterfly       

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  GB Pts  
1. Isabelle Maloney 23/04/04 Blythe Barra     33.52   507  
2. Lily Chiles 21/07/04 Solihull     34.49   465  
3. Rosie Franklin 30/11/03 Blythe Barra     35.66   419  
4. Hannah Penny 06/04/04 Strat Sharks     36.46   390  
5. Sophia Deans 11/09/04 Perry B & TS     36.81   378  
6. Cerys Lyne 13/02/04 Fox Hollies     37.43   358  
7. Amelie Ristov 18/11/03 Strat Sharks     38.99   311  
8. Jasmine Ashfield 19/12/03 Strat Sharks     40.08   283  
9. Abigail Stevens 03/02/04 Wellington M     40.10   282  
10. Eleanor Minett 17/06/04 Co Coventry     41.06   259  
11. Kiera Jennings 26/05/04 Chase     44.06   198  
12. Sophie McGrath 01/11/03 Fox Hollies     45.04   182  
13. Lauren Harris 13/03/04 Wellington M     47.09   151  
14. Hannah Turpin 10/09/04 Solihull     53.64   84  

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  GB Pts  
1. Skye Richardson 08/11/02 Co Coventry     33.83   493  
2. Katie Dowling 29/11/02 Co South'ton     35.35   431  
3. Elizabeth Ribchester 30/07/03 Camp Hill SC     36.14   401  
4. Keira Hughes 11/09/03 Wellington M     36.34   394  
5. Grace Galligan 22/07/03 Blythe Barra     36.78   379  
6. Natasha Barguss 08/05/03 Solihull     36.97   373  
7. Emily Worrall 08/01/03 Blythe Barra     37.21   365  
8. Louise Baynham 02/06/03 Blythe Barra     37.59   353  
8. Georgia Brown 08/07/03 Wellington M     37.59   353  
10. Maia Goldsbrough 16/05/03 Strat Sharks     38.19   334  
11. Ellen Colleran 23/09/03 Camp Hill SC     39.37   301  
12. Isha Shrivastava 22/01/03 Solihull     39.51   297  
13. Ella Davies 15/06/03 Perry B & TS     44.10   197  
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EVENT 104 Boys 13/14 Yrs 50m Butterfly        

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  GB Pts  
1. Tom Garner 15/03/04 Fox Hollies     31.46   448  
2. Jack Kirby 06/03/04 Blythe Barra     33.76   357  
2. Josh Golsby-Taylor 20/05/04 Blythe Barra     33.76   357  
4. Joel Watson 03/03/04 Strat Sharks     36.33   277  
5. Luka Stolic 11/09/04 Wellington M     40.37   186  
6. Daniel Cant 11/08/04 Solihull     40.41   185  
7. Kyle O'Grady 08/06/04 Blythe Barra     41.40   168  

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  GB Pts  
1. James Carson 10/02/03 Blythe Barra     30.84   476  
2. James Lee 27/11/02 Solihull     31.46   448  
3. Morgan Evans 28/08/03 Strat Sharks     31.65   439  
4. Jonathan Vaskor 18/11/02 Camp Hill SC     32.57   401  
5. Daniel Cox 25/04/03 Strat Sharks     33.95   350  
   
 
 
 

EVENT 105 Girls 15 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle     
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  GB Pts  
1. Isabelle Callaghan 27/07/01 Strat Sharks     29.78   588  
2. Danielle Armstrong 21/09/01 Co Coventry     30.12   570  
3. Emma Bysouth 08/10/93 Strat Sharks     30.19   566  
4. Katie Gulliver 29/01/98 Perry B & TS     30.20   565  
5. Eleanor Vickers 02/09/02 Strat Sharks     30.29   560  
6. Jade Pickett 10/05/00 Co Coventry     30.80   534  
7. Gabrielle Dickson 26/10/01 Camp Hill SC     30.81   533  
8. Adele Reeves 15/09/01 Camp Hill SC     30.87   530  
9. Olivia Norris 18/02/99 Co Coventry     31.02   523  
10. Ysabelle Caswell 10/11/99 Strat Sharks     31.10   519  
11. Abbie Wootton 01/08/02 Strat Sharks     31.53   498  
12. Charlotte Cox 15/04/00 Strat Sharks     31.56   497  
13. Emily Colleran 23/06/01 Camp Hill SC     31.79   486  
14. Freya Lindsay 10/07/02 Blythe Barra     32.46   456  
15. Georgia Ementon 14/08/01 Co Coventry     32.73   444  
16. Autumn-Lily Keil 01/10/01 Strat Sharks     32.98   434  
17. Jessica Brown 13/06/01 Solihull     33.30   421  
18. Caitlin Cooke 21/07/02 Chase     34.24   385  
19. Tabatha Neal 22/10/99 Camp Hill SC     34.97   359  
   
 
 
 

EVENT 106 Boys 15 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle      
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  GB Pts  
1. Kai Alexander 20/12/99 Camp Hill SC     26.49   585  
2. Michael Allen 15/09/01 Strat Sharks     27.16   544  
3. Jake Ashfield 23/06/01 Strat Sharks     27.35   533  
3. Robin Hughes 18/10/00 Strat Sharks     27.35   533  
5. Steve Dunn 15/08/67 Perry B & TS     28.46   473  
6. Christopher Mitchell 18/10/00 Solihull     28.50   471  
7. Luke White 31/05/02 Fox Hollies     28.88   453  
8. Ben Jones 18/09/02 Co Coventry     29.18   438  
9. Stuart Fuller 02/12/74 Perry B & TS     29.25   435  
10. Drew Rimmer 31/10/00 Perry B & TS     29.40   428  
11. James Maycock 09/06/02 Bromsgrove     29.73   413  
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EVENT 107 Girls 09/12 Yrs 50m Butterfly       

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  GB Pts  
1. Magdalena Townsend 11/07/08 Solihull     43.89   201  
2. Madeleine Brown 19/11/07 Blythe Barra     45.27   178  
3. Ziliang He 20/02/08 Solihull     47.73   143  
4. Isobel Greenall 12/11/07 Strat Sharks     48.46   134  
5. Lottie Joyce 24/09/07 Co Coventry     52.25   95  
6. Emily Matthews 06/02/08 Wellington M     52.45   94  
7. Sahiba Jabeer 15/10/07 Co Coventry     52.92   90  
8. Christie O'grady 11/05/08 Blythe Barra     54.78   76  
9. Phoebe Moriarty 10/04/08 Co Coventry     54.82   76  
10. Mariam El Khayyaat 19/11/07 Blythe Barra     54.93   75  
11. Serena Newell 26/02/08 Strat Sharks   1:00.16   47  
12. Gabriella Hitchman 22/02/08 Solihull   1:00.34   46  
13. Lara Droegemueller 18/11/07 Strat Sharks   1:03.40   35  
  Madeleine Pellow 05/05/08 Strat Sharks  DQ SA          
  Kenza Ajimi 04/12/07 Co Coventry  DQ SL          
  Isabella Rowbotham 03/12/07 Blythe Barra  DQ SL          

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  GB Pts  
1. Rhianna Shackleton 22/12/06 Chase     38.97   312  
2. Molly Underwood 06/09/07 Co Coventry     40.19   280  
3. Bethan Cooke 25/05/07 Chase     40.32   277  
4. Molly Vondrak 06/10/06 Blythe Barra     41.04   259  
5. Brooke Fisher 27/06/07 Solihull     41.06   259  
5. Molly Egan 14/11/06 Solihull     41.06   259  
7. Charlotte Harding 13/11/06 Strat Sharks     41.33   253  
8. Cassie Lea 13/03/07 Strat Sharks     42.97   218  
9. Charlotte Surrell 26/07/07 Chase     43.59   207  
10. Olivia Bradley 08/08/07 Chase     43.64   206  
11. Phoebe Mooney 01/01/07 Blythe Barra     44.06   198  
12. Rebecca Prosser 30/03/07 Blythe Barra     47.19   150  
13. Holly Larkin 18/12/06 Strat Sharks     48.11   138  
14. Gracie Wain 27/02/07 Strat Sharks     48.29   136  
15. Caitlin O'Neill 04/03/07 Co Coventry     48.31   136  
16. Lyla Davies 14/05/07 Co Coventry     48.63   132  
17. Alice Smith 15/03/07 Co Coventry     49.71   120  
18. Shaivya Shrivastava 03/04/07 Solihull     50.92   107  
19. Farleigh Spencer 04/03/07 Chase     51.33   104  
20. Emma Jones 24/04/07 Co Coventry     51.88   99  
21. Charlotte Bean 22/09/07 Strat Sharks     53.28   87  
22. Jennifer Morrow 22/04/07 Wellington M     54.88   75  
23. Amelia Knipe 27/08/07 Strat Sharks     55.71   70  
24. Chloe Wheeler-Jones 31/12/06 Wellington M     55.83   69  
25. Caitlin Prescott 20/04/07 Strat Sharks     55.87   69  
26. Olivia-Mae Nortey 07/12/06 Co Coventry     56.11   68  
27. Eleanor Ribchester 29/12/06 Camp Hill SC     56.13   67  
28. Rebecca Mitchell 30/10/06 Strat Sharks     57.66   59  
29. Lola Stolic 22/09/07 Wellington M     57.69   59  
30. Ruby Joyce 14/09/07 Blythe Barra     57.95   57  
31. Charlotte Roe 21/02/07 Chase     58.13   56  
32. Lottie Harris 08/07/07 Wellington M     58.76   53  
33. Daisy Dillon-Cambridge 20/07/07 Strat Sharks     59.77   49  
34. Isabella Balzaretti 23/10/06 Strat Sharks   1:00.44   46  
35. Georgia Scriven-Purcel 10/06/07 Camp Hill SC   1:02.35   39  
36. Holly Clark 19/01/07 Wellington M   1:02.55   38  
37. Ellie White 16/03/07 Fox Hollies   1:03.39   35  
38. Erin Wadsworth 21/11/06 Blythe Barra   1:04.72   31  
39. Amna Jawfer 16/08/07 Co Coventry   1:09.75   20  
       

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  GB Pts  
1. Charlotte Maloney 13/02/06 Blythe Barra     36.77   379  
2. Lilly-Anne Williams 25/09/05 Co Coventry     37.08   369  
3. Alannah Kay 06/01/06 Wellington M     37.92   343  
4. Leah Bowen 24/02/06 Strat Sharks     38.29   331  
5. Megan Davies 12/12/05 Co Coventry     38.70   320  
6. Elizabeth Hunt 10/05/06 Strat Sharks     38.88   314  
7. Holly Kalns 27/01/06 Bury & Elton     39.56   296  
8. Carys Hayes 24/11/05 Blythe Barra     39.66   293  
9. Abigail Davis 11/03/06 Solihull     39.87   288  
10. Isabelle Eaves 03/03/06 Co Coventry     40.21   279  
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11. Lila Sutton 30/12/05 Solihull     41.45   250  
12. Lilian Perdomo 24/07/06 Strat Sharks     42.62   225  
13. Maya Leech 14/06/06 Wellington M     43.29   212  
14. Grace Wilding 12/07/06 Co Coventry     43.96   200  
15. Molly Bullock 03/07/06 Strat Sharks     44.69   187  
16. Molly Benting 06/10/05 Wellington M     44.77   186  
17. Maya Swales 17/05/06 Co Coventry     44.94   183  
18. Hazel Knowles 24/06/06 Co Coventry     46.08   166  
19. Erin Irving 12/04/06 Camp Hill SC     47.01   152  
20. Abigail Dudfield 02/06/06 Strat Sharks     47.97   140  
21. Molly Faber 07/05/06 Camp Hill SC     48.63   132  
22. Tegan Nolan 17/06/06 Perry B & TS     48.72   131  
23. Emily Taylor 09/01/06 Chase     48.90   129  
24. Milauna-Tess Darrell 26/04/06 Blythe Barra     48.97   128  
25. A J McNeil 06/07/06 Fox Hollies     49.45   123  
26. Heidi Wager 25/03/06 Strat Sharks     49.62   121  
27. Charlotte Turpin 17/08/06 Solihull     49.68   120  
28. Emma Fuller 07/10/05 Perry B & TS     53.22   87  
29. Tegen Hammick 30/12/05 Strat Sharks     53.33   87  
30. Kadijha Cox 20/09/06 Perry B & TS     53.88   82  
31. Georgia Taylor 09/01/06 Blythe Barra     53.98   82  
32. Isha Ahmed 25/10/05 Blythe Barra     54.70   77  
33. Olivia Clayton 14/08/06 Strat Sharks     55.11   74  
34. Harriet Noyes 18/10/05 Strat Sharks     56.79   64  
35. Kirsty Bennett 04/07/06 Strat Sharks     56.86   63  
36. Abbie Fuller 07/10/05 Perry B & TS     57.11   62  
37. Hannah Greenwood 30/06/06 Strat Sharks     57.59   59  
38. Georgia Kirk 05/06/06 Strat Sharks   1:00.07   47  
        Simran Chumber 14/09/06 Blythe Barra  DQ SA       
    

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  GB Pts  
1. Laila Elfandi 14/02/05 Solihull     33.95   488  
2. Rebecca Gulliver 26/07/05 Perry B & TS     34.59   461  
3. Ellie Harsant 15/12/04 Strat Sharks     36.75   380  
4. Clarrie Williams 26/10/04 Camp Hill SC     36.94   374  
5. Catrise Hart 24/08/05 Perry B & TS     37.35   360  
6. Mia Evans 04/11/04 Solihull     37.63   352  
7. Rebecca Morrison 12/08/05 Strat Sharks     37.83   345  
8. Frances McClymont 03/12/04 Strat Sharks     39.01   311  
9. Freya Watts 07/06/05 Strat Sharks     39.21   305  
10. Hollie Smith 02/06/05 Co Coventry     39.31   303  
10. Wiktoria Trzeciak 04/08/05 Co Coventry     39.31   303  
10. Aahana Jain 10/08/05 Blythe Barra     39.31   303  
13. Trearna Hart 24/08/05 Perry B & TS     39.91   287  
14. Sahana Jain 10/08/05 Blythe Barra     39.96   286  
15. Angelle Agyemang 10/09/05 Co Coventry     40.21   279  
16. Beth Morris 25/02/05 Blythe Barra     41.53   248  
17. Nia Underwood 11/08/05 Co Coventry     42.22   234  
18. Aimee Turton 09/07/05 Wellington M     43.41   210  
19. Laura Conmy 03/11/04 Co Coventry     43.65   206  
20. Ava-Ivy Callan-Foster 12/04/05 Strat Sharks     43.66   205  
21. Annabel Ireland 13/06/05 Strat Sharks     44.18   196  
22. Ellie Pardoe 17/11/04 Solihull     45.05   181  
23. Isabel Hughes 18/06/05 Perry B & TS     45.19   179  
24. Eve Ward-Bevan 01/02/05 Wellington M     46.84   155  
25. Olivia Fife 15/08/05 Co Coventry     47.10   151  
26. Charlotte Marshall 14/07/05 Strat Sharks     47.36   148  
27. Emilia Lukic 28/07/05 Strat Sharks     49.44   123  
28. Olivia Frost 16/12/04 Wellington M     51.36   103  
29. Caitlin Symons 13/05/05 Co Coventry     55.84   69  
  Madison Richardson 31/12/04 Co Coventry  DQ SL          
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EVENT 108 Boys 09/12 Yrs 50m Butterfly        

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  GB Pts  
1. Alfie Edwards 06/11/07 Chase     45.70   109  
2. Logan Wilson-Shrubb 18/12/07 Rugby     46.31   103  
3. Harrison Gartside 16/02/08 Co Coventry     46.50   101  
4. Oliver Rossier 09/11/07 Strat Sharks     49.66   74  
5. James Page 31/10/07 Solihull     49.78   73  
6. William Taylor 12/10/07 Chase     50.02   71  
7. Sebastian Ebanks 23/11/07 Chase     51.35   62  
8. Joel Harris 08/04/08 Perry B & TS     53.57   50  
9. Harry Smith 29/06/08 Chase     55.19   43  
10. Joseph Box 05/03/08 Fox Hollies     56.67   37  
11. Luke Healey 21/01/08 Co Coventry     57.07   35  
12. Seth Vondrak 22/07/08 Blythe Barra     57.72   33  
13. Jake Gray 21/10/07 Strat Sharks     59.92   27  
14. Daniel Dudfield 04/02/08 Strat Sharks   1:01.68   22  
15. Toby Doggett 15/09/08 Strat Sharks   1:06.11   14  
  Harry Dudfield 04/02/08 Strat Sharks  DQ SA          
  Veer Mulji 18/01/08 Fox Hollies  DQ SA      
     

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  GB Pts  
1. Louka Bramwell 22/03/07 Co Coventry     39.25   207  
2. Max Smith 29/03/07 Co Coventry     40.79   178  
3. Alfie Jackson 29/10/06 Co Coventry     43.37   138  
4. Alistair Ristov 02/01/07 Strat Sharks     43.67   134  
5. Sam Kelly 23/03/07 Solihull     44.30   126  
6. Isaac Walton 24/04/07 Fox Hollies     44.70   121  
7. Lewis Morrison 09/03/07 Strat Sharks     44.94   118  
8. Alex Fryer 14/08/07 Blythe Barra     45.60   111  
9. Luke Collins 22/05/07 Chase     45.72   109  
10. Oliver Haywood 12/09/07 Blythe Barra     47.53   91  
11. Robbie Douglas 02/10/06 Co Coventry     48.26   85  
12. Harvey Reed 27/02/07 Chase     49.53   75  
13. James Baynham 16/10/06 Blythe Barra     50.17   70  
14. Jay Waite 26/06/07 Co Coventry     50.96   65  
15. William Barnes 04/06/07 Strat Sharks     54.25   47  
16. Matthew Hughes 09/04/07 Wellington M     54.44   46  
17. Sonny Butcher 05/04/07 Blythe Barra     58.25   31  
18. Mason Carless 12/06/07 Perry B & TS     58.85   30  
19. Musa Ahmed 05/07/07 Blythe Barra     58.93   29  
20. Oscar Owen 14/06/07 Blythe Barra   1:00.47   25  
21. Henry Pick 11/05/07 Blythe Barra   1:01.69   22  
22. Maximillian Clinton-Ta 01/11/06 Blythe Barra   1:02.11   21  
23. Austin Howells 31/01/07 Strat Sharks   1:04.02   18  
24. Calum Gibbons 13/05/07 Perry B & TS   1:08.06   12  
25. Peter Macaulay 22/03/07 Strat Sharks   1:08.90   11  
26. David Coleman 28/11/06 Perry B & TS   1:16.85   5  
  Daniel Redfern 04/03/07 Chase  DQ SA          
  Max Gambroudes 24/05/07 Blythe Barra  DQ SL          

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  GB Pts  
1. Harrison Roden 20/12/05 Chase     36.27   278  
2. Kai Turner 18/04/06 Blythe Barra     38.62   221  
3. Ryan Bloomer 02/08/06 Stourbridge     41.43   167  
4. Peter Causer 01/08/06 Chase     42.49   150  
5. Max Hitchman 12/02/06 Solihull     42.62   148  
6. Eoin Jennings 12/09/06 Chase     42.96   144  
7. Charlie Davis 16/12/05 Chase     43.46   137  
8. Thomas Colleran 12/07/06 Camp Hill SC     45.03   117  
9. Henry Doggett 29/04/06 Strat Sharks     47.17   95  
10. Jacob Dunn 09/09/06 Perry B & TS     47.85   88  
11. Jack Wood 16/04/06 Strat Sharks     49.58   74  
12. Ulysses Sharma-Barkess 24/10/05 Co Coventry     49.78   73  
13. Aiden Irving 14/04/06 Camp Hill SC     52.54   55  
14. James Nash 12/11/05 Strat Sharks     55.02   43  
        Zain Bhatti 08/06/06 Co Coventry  DQ SA          
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12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  GB Pts  
1. Tymon Strelecki 04/02/05 Wellington M     31.83   432  
2. Kyle Offer 07/10/04 Co Coventry     35.02   315  
3. Sam Pryce 02/04/05 Wellington M     35.16   311  
4. Owen Perkins 16/08/05 Solihull     37.04   258  
5. Harvey Flint 22/11/04 Strat Sharks     37.88   237  
6. Rory Bristoll 05/08/05 Wellington M     38.05   233  
7. Reece Harvey 22/05/05 Solihull     38.13   232  
8. Elwyn Davies 14/02/05 Wellington M     38.26   229  
9. Brian McSharry 24/11/04 Co Coventry     38.66   220  
10. Lewis Carless 12/05/05 Perry B & TS     39.99   193  
11. Jake Phillips 06/04/05 Fox Hollies     40.14   190  
12. Anthony Price 20/09/05 Chase     40.82   177  
13. Aidan Hogan 31/10/04 Solihull     41.43   167  
14. Ellison Hart 24/08/05 Perry B & TS     42.64   148  
15. Edward Maycock 20/11/04 Bromsgrove     43.20   140  
16. Connor Winters 21/06/05 Co Coventry     43.45   137  
17. Christopher Townsend 28/08/05 Wellington M     44.41   124  
18. Alexander Bartlett 05/09/05 Strat Sharks     44.78   120  
19. Harrison James 04/01/05 Blythe Barra     47.10   95  
  Chabota Changula 22/06/05 Camp Hill SC  DQ ST          
 
 

EVENT 109 Girls 13/14 Yrs 50m Freestyle       

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  GB Pts  
1. Rosie Franklin 30/11/03 Blythe Barra     31.12   518  
2. Hannah Penny 06/04/04 Strat Sharks     31.19   514  
3. Sophia Deans 11/09/04 Perry B & TS     31.98   477  
4. Amelie Ristov 18/11/03 Strat Sharks     32.34   461  
5. Lily Chiles 21/07/04 Solihull     32.69   446  
6. Isabelle Maloney 23/04/04 Blythe Barra     32.70   445  
7. Cerys Lyne 13/02/04 Fox Hollies     33.78   402  
8. Jasmine Ashfield 19/12/03 Strat Sharks     34.17   387  
9. Abigail Stevens 03/02/04 Wellington M     34.85   363  
10. Kiera Jennings 26/05/04 Chase     35.12   354  
11. Sophie McGrath 01/11/03 Fox Hollies     35.23   350  
12. Lauren Harris 13/03/04 Wellington M     35.86   330  
13. Eleanor Minett 17/06/04 Co Coventry     36.23   318  
14. Hannah Turpin 10/09/04 Solihull     39.88   225  

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  GB Pts  
1. Georgina Ireland 25/06/03 Strat Sharks     30.28   561  
2. Katie Dowling 29/11/02 Co South'ton     30.55   547  
3. Elizabeth Ribchester 30/07/03 Camp Hill SC     31.81   485  
4. Skye Richardson 08/11/02 Co Coventry     31.84   483  
5. Keira Hughes 11/09/03 Wellington M     32.60   450  
6. Grace Galligan 22/07/03 Blythe Barra     33.03   432  
7. Emily Worrall 08/01/03 Blythe Barra     33.05   431  
8. Louise Baynham 02/06/03 Blythe Barra     33.09   429  
9. Natasha Barguss 08/05/03 Solihull     33.18   426  
10. Maia Goldsbrough 16/05/03 Strat Sharks     33.75   403  
11. Georgia Brown 08/07/03 Wellington M     33.79   402  
12. Hope Lawton 28/09/02 Strat Sharks     34.06   391  
13. Ellen Colleran 23/09/03 Camp Hill SC     34.26   384  
14. Ella Davies 15/06/03 Perry B & TS     34.78   365  
15. Isha Shrivastava 22/01/03 Solihull     34.81   364 
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EVENT 110 Boys 13/14 Yrs 50m Freestyle        

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  GB Pts  
1. Tom Garner 15/03/04 Fox Hollies     28.92   451  
2. Josh Golsby-Taylor 20/05/04 Blythe Barra     30.77   369  
3. Jack Kirby 06/03/04 Blythe Barra     30.89   365  
4. Joel Watson 03/03/04 Strat Sharks     31.96   325  
5. Daniel Cant 11/08/04 Solihull     33.54   274  
6. Kyle O'Grady 08/06/04 Blythe Barra     34.48   248  
7. Luka Stolic 11/09/04 Wellington M     34.90   237  

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  GB Pts  
1. James Lee 27/11/02 Solihull     28.04   495  
2. James Carson 10/02/03 Blythe Barra     29.15   440  
3. Morgan Evans 28/08/03 Strat Sharks     29.41   428  
4. Daniel Cox 25/04/03 Strat Sharks     29.90   406  
5. Jonathan Vaskor 18/11/02 Camp Hill SC     30.14   395  
6. Mohammed El Khayyaat 01/09/03 Blythe Barra     31.27   350  
       
 

EVENT 111 Girls 15 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke    
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  GB Pts  
1. Emily Colleran 23/06/01 Camp Hill SC     34.49   587  
2. Eleanor Vickers 02/09/02 Strat Sharks     35.20   554  
3. Katie Gulliver 29/01/98 Perry B & TS     35.62   535  
4. Isabelle Callaghan 27/07/01 Strat Sharks     35.63   535  
5. Jade Pickett 10/05/00 Co Coventry     35.93   522  
6. Freya Lindsay 10/07/02 Blythe Barra     36.28   507  
7. Ysabelle Caswell 10/11/99 Strat Sharks     36.91   481  
8. Olivia Norris 18/02/99 Co Coventry     37.27   467  
9. Gabrielle Dickson 26/10/01 Camp Hill SC     37.31   466  
10. Adele Reeves 15/09/01 Camp Hill SC     37.38   463  
11. Caitlin Cooke 21/07/02 Chase     37.67   452  
12. Charlotte Cox 15/04/00 Strat Sharks     38.16   434  
13. Georgia Ementon 14/08/01 Co Coventry     39.40   392  
14. Jessica Brown 13/06/01 Solihull     39.98   374  
15. Tabatha Neal 22/10/99 Camp Hill SC     42.66   300  
   
    
 

EVENT 112 Boys 15 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke     
Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club  Time  GB Pts  
1. Michael Allen 15/09/01 Strat Sharks     31.42   548  
2. Robin Hughes 18/10/00 Strat Sharks     31.73   532  
3. Kai Alexander 20/12/99 Camp Hill SC     32.56   493  
4. Jake Ashfield 23/06/01 Strat Sharks     34.06   429  
5. Steve Dunn 15/08/67 Perry B & TS     34.86   399  
6. Ben Jones 18/09/02 Co Coventry     35.43   378  
7. Christopher Mitchell 18/10/00 Solihull     35.54   374  
8. James Maycock 09/06/02 Bromsgrove     35.63   371  
9. Drew Rimmer 31/10/00 Perry B & TS     35.72   368  
10. Luke White 31/05/02 Fox Hollies     36.80   333  
11. Stuart Fuller 02/12/74 Perry B & TS     38.03   297  
 


